
11000.0000.11111.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNRESTRICTED CASH ($271,687.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($271,687.00) $0.00 ($271,687.00)($247,619.00) ($24,068.00) 100.00%
11000.0000.41500.0000.064001.0000.0000 INVESTMENT INCOME $0.00 $0.00 ($593.19) $593.19 $0.00 $593.19$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.0000.41980.0000.064001.0000.0000 REFUND OF PRIOR YEAR'S

EXPENDITURES $0.00 $0.00 ($2,238.88) $2,238.88 $0.00 $2,238.88$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.0000.43101.0000.064001.0000.0000 STATE EQUALIZATION

GUARANTEE ($1,423,397.00) ($110,297.04) ($1,287,292.72) ($136,104.28) $0.00 ($136,104.28)($1,445,079.00) $21,682.00 9.56%
11000.0000.44205.0000.064001.0000.0000 INDIRECT COST, FED

FLOWTHROUGH $0.00 $0.00 ($1,045.13) $1,045.13 $0.00 $1,045.13$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
FUND:  OPERATIONAL - 11000 ($1,692,698.00) ($2,386.00) ($1,695,084.00) ($110,297.04) ($1,291,169.92) ($403,914.08) $0.00 ($403,914.08) 23.83%

14000.0000.11112.0000.064001.0000.0000 RESTRICTED CASH ($24,538.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($24,538.00) $0.00 ($24,538.00)($23,654.00) ($884.00) 100.00%
14000.0000.43202.0000.064001.0000.0000 STATE FLOW-THROUGH

GRANTS $0.00 $0.00 ($9,949.04) $9,949.04 $0.00 $9,949.04$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
14000.0000.43211.0000.064001.0000.0000 INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS -

CASH ($8,394.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($8,394.00) $0.00 ($8,394.00)($9,949.00) $1,555.00 100.00%
FUND:  INSTRUCTIONAL MATLS - 14000 ($33,603.00) $671.00 ($32,932.00) $0.00 ($9,949.04) ($22,982.96) $0.00 ($22,982.96) 69.79%

24106.0000.41924.0000.064001.0000.0000 FLOWTHROUGH GRANTS FROM
DISTRICT ($55,024.00) $0.00 ($41,983.81) ($13,040.19) $0.00 ($13,040.19)($55,024.00) $0.00 23.70%

FUND:  ENTITLEMENT IDEA-B - 24106 ($55,024.00) $0.00 ($55,024.00) $0.00 ($41,983.81) ($13,040.19) $0.00 ($13,040.19) 23.70%

27107.0000.43202.0000.064001.0000.0000 STATE FLOW-THROUGH
GRANTS $0.00 $5,962.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

27107.0000.43204.0000.064001.0000.0000 PRIOR YEAR BALANCES ($742.00) ($5,962.90) ($5,962.90) $5,220.90 $0.00 $5,220.90($491.00) ($251.00) -703.63%
FUND:  2014 GO BOND STUDENT LIBRARY SB-66 - 27107 ($491.00) ($251.00) ($742.00) $0.00 ($5,962.90) $5,220.90 $0.00 $5,220.90 -703.63%

27114.0000.43202.0000.064001.0000.0000 STATE FLOW-THROUGH
GRANTS $0.00 $16,721.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

27114.0000.43204.0000.064001.0000.0000 PRIOR YEAR BALANCES $0.00 ($16,721.64) ($16,721.64) $16,721.64 $0.00 $16,721.64$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
FUND:  NEW MEXICO READS TO LEAD K-3 - 27114 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($16,721.64) $16,721.64 $0.00 $16,721.64 0.00%

27115.0000.43202.0000.064001.0000.0000 STATE FLOW-THROUGH
GRANTS $0.00 $1,245.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

27115.0000.43204.0000.064001.0000.0000 Undesignated $0.00 ($1,245.00) ($1,245.00) $1,245.00 $0.00 $1,245.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
FUND:  ROBOT SYSTEMS FOR MATH COMPETITIONS (STB) HB-191 - 27115 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1,245.00) $1,245.00 $0.00 $1,245.00 0.00%

31200.0000.43209.0000.064001.0000.0000 PSCOC AWARDS ($118,260.00) $0.00 ($113,058.45) ($5,201.55) $0.00 ($5,201.55)$0.00 ($118,260.00) 4.40%
FUND:  PUBLIC SCHOOL CAPITAL OUTLAY - 31200 $0.00 ($118,260.00) ($118,260.00) $0.00 ($113,058.45) ($5,201.55) $0.00 ($5,201.55) 4.40%

31700.0000.43202.0000.064001.0000.0000 STATE FLOW-THROUGH
GRANTS ($3,999.00) $4,038.00 $0.00 ($3,999.00) $0.00 ($3,999.00)$0.00 ($3,999.00) 100.00%

31700.0000.43204.0000.064001.0000.0000 PRIOR YEAR BALANCES $0.00 ($4,038.00) ($4,038.00) $4,038.00 $0.00 $4,038.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
FUND:  CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS, SB-9 (STATE MATCH) - 31700 $0.00 ($3,999.00) ($3,999.00) $0.00 ($4,038.00) $39.00 $0.00 $39.00 -0.98%

31701.0000.11111.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNRESTRICTED CASH ($146,192.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($146,192.00) $0.00 ($146,192.00)($143,353.00) ($2,839.00) 100.00%
31701.0000.41110.0000.064001.0000.0000 AD VALOREM TAXES SCHOOL

DISTRICT ($42,641.00) ($4,499.10) ($33,207.40) ($9,433.60) $0.00 ($9,433.60)($42,641.00) $0.00 22.12%
31701.0000.41113.0000.064001.0000.0000 OIL & GAS TAXES ($46,022.00) ($1,516.16) ($19,426.10) ($26,595.90) $0.00 ($26,595.90)($46,022.00) $0.00 57.79%

FUND:  CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS, SB-9 (LOCAL) - 31701 ($232,016.00) ($2,839.00) ($234,855.00) ($6,015.26) ($52,633.50) ($182,221.50) $0.00 ($182,221.50) 77.59%
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